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The 8" Annual Cancer Institute Symposium:
Theme: Neuro-Oncology Today

7:15-8:00 AM

8:00-8:15 AM

8:15-9:00 AM

9:00-9:45 AM

9:45-10:00 AM

10:00-10:45 AM

10:45-11:30 AM

11:30-12:00 PM

12:00-1:00 PM

1:00-1:30 PM

1:30-2:00 PM

2:00-2:15 PM

2:15-3:00 PM

2500 MetroHealth Drive, Cleveland, OH

Regisiration and Breakfast

Welcome
Peter Xie, MD
The MetroHealth Medical Center

Molecular Driven Diagnosis, Prognosis, and Treatment for Primary CNS
Tumor

Alejandro Torres-Trejo, MD

The Cleveland Clinic

Cellular Therapy for Primary CNS Tumor
Mina Lobbous, MD
The Cleveland Clinic

BREAK

Primary CNS Lymphoma in Adults
David Peereboom, MD
The Cleveland Clinic

Seizure Management of Patients with Primary Brain Tumor
Mark Malkin, MD
The Cleveland Clinic

Q&A Panel
LUNCH

Advancement in Systemic Therapy for CNS Metastasis — Impact of
Targeted Therapy and Immunotherapy on CNS Metastatic Disease
Clement Pillianayagam, MD

University Hospitals

Radiation Therapy for CNS Metastatic Disease
Glen Stevens, DO
The Cleveland Clinic

Closing Remarks
Peter Xie, MD
The MetroHealth Medical Center

Continued Vendor Networking

The MetroHealth System is accredited by the Ohio State Medical Association to provide continuing medical education for
physicians.

The MetroHealth System designates this educational activity for a maximum of 7.00 AMA PRA Category 1 Credit(s)TM
Physicians should only claim credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.



