



The 8th Annual Cancer Institute Symposium:

Theme: Neuro-Oncology Today

7:15-8:00 AM	Registration and Breakfast
8:00-8:15 AM	Welcome Peter Xie, MD The MetroHealth Medical Center
8:15-9:00 AM	Molecular Driven Diagnosis, Prognosis, and Treatment for Primary CNS Tumor Alejandro Torres-Trejo, MD The Cleveland Clinic
9:00-9:45 AM	Cellular Therapy for Primary CNS Tumor Mina Lobboos, MD The Cleveland Clinic
9:45-10:00 AM	BREAK
10:00-10:45 AM	Primary CNS Lymphoma in Adults David Peereboom, MD The Cleveland Clinic
10:45-11:30 AM	Seizure Management of Patients with Primary Brain Tumor Mark Malkin, MD The Cleveland Clinic
11:30-12:00 PM	Q&A Panel
12:00-1:00 PM	LUNCH
1:00-1:30 PM	Advancement in Systemic Therapy for CNS Metastasis – Impact of Targeted Therapy and Immunotherapy on CNS Metastatic Disease Clement Pillianayagam, MD University Hospitals
1:30-2:00 PM	Radiation Therapy for CNS Metastatic Disease Glen Stevens, DO The Cleveland Clinic
2:00-2:15 PM	Closing Remarks Peter Xie, MD The MetroHealth Medical Center
2:15-3:00 PM	Continued Vendor Networking

The MetroHealth System is accredited by the Ohio State Medical Association to provide continuing medical education for physicians.

The MetroHealth System designates this educational activity for a maximum of 7.00 AMA PRA Category 1 Credit(s)™. Physicians should only claim credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.